
Interkorpsen 2022
Leopoldsburg 17.3.2022

Md Bn 1C/1Gr

Damien GALET
Bn HK Def St-KKE
Omloop : 03
Afstand : 6060m
Tijd : 0:56:34 (9'20"/km)

6/83 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Patric MENGAL 0:46:52
2. Patrick JANSEN 0:51:42
3. Dany MATHUES 0:52:05

1. 101 00:06:27 729m 8'51"/km
2. 118 00:02:06 00:08:33 245m 8'34"/km
3. 103 00:03:24 00:11:57 366m 9'17"/km
4. 104 00:03:30 00:15:27 374m 9'21"/km
5. 112 00:06:00 00:21:27 576m 10'25"/km
6. 106 00:03:31 00:24:58 427m 8'14"/km
7. 107 00:06:56 00:31:54 888m 7'48"/km
8. 108 00:04:06 00:36:00 199m 20'36"/km
9. 109 00:03:01 00:39:01 277m 10'53"/km

10. 110 00:01:22 00:40:23 199m 6'52"/km
11. 111 00:01:23 00:41:46 167m 8'17"/km
12. 113 00:03:58 00:45:44 453m 8'45"/km
13. 114 00:03:35 00:49:19 388m 9'14"/km
14. 115 00:03:21 00:52:40 289m 11'36"/km
15. 116 00:01:41 00:54:21 197m 8'33"/km
16. 179 00:02:00 00:56:21 233m 8'35"/km
17. 180 00:00:13 00:56:34 95m 2'17"/km
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